PART

ITEM NO. NUMBER - DESCRIPTION QY.
1 20600 WELDMENT, MAIN TOOL - LOGOX ]
2 20609 LOG SUPPORT HOOK ]
3 20602 ADAPTOR WELDMENT 1
4 20165 LOG SUPPORT WELDMENT 1
5 20598 Grip-Handle 11/4"X 5" 1
3 21191 HANDLE, REAMED ]
7 20159 LOG OX HANDLE, HARDWOOD 1
8 20161 5/16-18 X 5 BOLT ]
9 {NB275 5/16 SAE Washer 2
10 NB181 5/16-18 NYLOC NUT 1
" NB302 BOLT-3/8-16 X 1 3/4 HCC 7Y GRD 5 ]
12 NB182 3/8-16 NYLOC NUT 1
13 NB272 3/8 SAE WASHER 2
14 NB505 5/16-18 X 1.50 BOLT ]
15 NB558 NUT - LOCKING, 2 WAY 5/16-18 ZP 1
16 21093 Pin, Clevis - 3/8" X 2" Adjustable 3
17 20608 PLUG. 1°1/4"TUBE 10-14GA 1
18 NB127 #3 Hair Pin (A155H) 3




